


TENNIS &  PADEL COURSES

*DAILY RATE AVAILABLE BUT MINIMUM OF 2 DAYS

TIMES

*ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO SEASON

FOR ADULTS, TEENAGERS & JUNIORS

PADEL      WEDNESDAY  5-7 PM   €20

TENNIS    THURSDAY     5-7 PM   €20

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 9:30 - 11:30 AM
ADULT, TEENAGER, JUNIOR COURSES 

ADULT WEEKEND COURSES

FRIDAY         11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   4-6 PM

SATURDAY     9:30 - 11:30 AM       &   4-6 PM
SUNDAY        9:30 - 11:30 AM 

LOW 
SEASON  

5 DAYS

1 DAY 

WEEKEND

€350

€75

€350

€380

€85

€380

5 DAYS

1 DAY 

5 DAYS

1 DAY 

GROUP COACHING

ADULT

TEENAGER

JUNIOR

€320

€70

€310

€70

€350

€80

€340

€80

HIGH 
SEASON

TOURNAMENTS



PRIVATE LESSONS

1 PLAYER

LOW SEASON          HIGH SEASON 

2 PLAYER

3 PLAYER

€70

€45

€35

UNDER 6 YRS  45 MINS €60

€75

€50

€40

€65

1 PLAYER

1 PLAYER

2 PLAYER

2 PLAYER

COACH PACKAGES

PRICES PER PERSON PER HOUR

5 HOURS

3 HOURS

5 HOURS

3 HOURS

€385

€205

€200

€125

€360

€220
€220

€135

COURT HIRE

CLAY  

HARD

PADEL

   
PADEL   90 MINS

LOW SEASON

1 HOUR   5 HOURS

€30 €135

€28

€30

€125

€135

€45 €52

HIGH SEASON

1 HOUR   5 HOURS

€35 €150

€30

€35

€135

€150

TENNIS WITH RACKETS  

1 HOUR PLUS WATER

PADEL WITH RACKETS 
   
1 HOUR PLUS WATER

€50 €55

€55 €60



@ANNABELCROFTTENNIS     

@ANNABELCROFTTENNISANDPADELHOLIDAYS

@ANNABELCROFTTENNISANDPADEL    

@CROFTTENNIS

PINE CLIFFS RESORT

EMAIL: PCBOOKINGS@ANNABELCROFTTENNIS.COM

TEL: +351 209 500 100  EXT. 3580

WHATSAPP: +351 910 613 640

WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU TO THE

ANNABEL CROFT TENNIS AND PADEL ACADEMY, LOCATED

AT THE STUNNING PINE CLIFFS RESORT IN THE ALGARVE,

PORTUGAL. OUR ACADEMY OFFERS WORLD-CLASS

FACILITIES AND EXPERT COACHING IN A BEAUTIFUL

SETTING. TENNIS AND PADEL RACKETS ARE AVAILABLE TO

HIRE AT €6 PER HOUR. WE ALSO PROVIDE TENNIS AND

PADEL RESTRINGING SERVICES, WITH PRICES RANGING

FROM €35 TO €50 DEPENDING ON THE STRING TYPE.

 2025

PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR LOW SEASON RUNS FROM NOVEMBER TO

MARCH, WHILE OUR HIGH SEASON IS FROM APRIL TO OCTOBER.


