

## TENNIS & PADEL COURSES

#### GROUP COACHING

		LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON
ADULT	5 DAYS	€350	€380
	1 DAY	€75	€85
	WEEKEND	€350	€380
TEENAGER	5 DAYS	€320	€350
	1 DAY	€70	€80
JUNIOR	5 DAYS	€310	€340
	1 DAY	€70	€80

\*DAILY RATE AVAILABLE BUT MINIMUM OF 2 DAYS

# TIMES

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 9:30 - 11:30 AM ADULT, TEENAGER, JUNIOR COURSES

#### ADULT WEEKEND COURSES

FRIDAY	11:30 AM - 1:30 PM	&	4-6 PM
SATURDAY	9:30 - 11:30 AM	&	4-6 PM
CLINIDAY	0.20 11.20 414		

## **TOURNAMENTS**

FOR ADULTS, TEENAGERS & JUNIORS

PADEL WEDNESDAY 5-7 PM €20 TENNIS THURSDAY 5-7 PM €20

\*ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO SEASON

# PRIVATE LESSONS

		LOW SEASON	HIGH SEASON
1 PLAYER		€70	€75
2 PLAYER		€45	€50
3 PLAYER		€35	€40
UNDER 6 YRS 4	5 MINS	€60	€65
PRICES PER PERSON PER HOUR			
	COACH	I PACKAGES	
1 PLAYER	5 HOURS	€385	€360
1 PLAYER	3 HOURS	€205	€220
2 PLAYER	5 HOURS	€200	€220
2 PLAYER	3 HOURS	€125	€135
COURT HIRE			

	LOW	SEASON	HIGH S	SEASON
CLAY	1 HOUR	5 HOURS	1 HOUR	5 HOURS
HARD	€30	€135	€35	€150
PADEL	€28	€125	€30	€135
	€30	€135	€35	€150
PADEL	90 MINS	€45		€52

### TENNIS WITH RACKETS

1 HOUR PLUS WATER	€50	€55
PADEL WITH RACKETS		
1 HOLD DILIS WATER	€55	€60

WE LOOK FORWARD TO WELCOMING YOU TO THE ANNABEL CROFT TENNIS AND PADEL ACADEMY, LOCATED AT THE STUNNING PINE CLIFFS RESORT IN THE ALGARVE, PORTUGAL. OUR ACADEMY OFFERS WORLD-CLASS FACILITIES AND EXPERT COACHING IN A BEAUTIFUL SETTING. TENNIS AND PADEL RACKETS ARE AVAILABLE TO HIRE AT  $\[ \] 66$  PER HOUR. WE ALSO PROVIDE TENNIS AND PADEL RESTRINGING SERVICES, WITH PRICES RANGING FROM  $\[ \] 35$  TO  $\[ \] 50$  DEPENDING ON THE STRING TYPE.



PLEASE NOTE THAT OUR LOW SEASON RUNS FROM NOVEMBER TO MARCH, WHILE OUR HIGH SEASON IS FROM APRIL TO OCTOBER.

PINE CLIFFS RESORT

EMAIL: PCBOOKINGS@ANNABELCROFTTENNIS.COM

TEL: +351 209 500 100 EXT. 3580

WHATSAPP: +351 910 613 640

@ANNABELCROFTTENNIS

**f** @ANNABELCROFTTENNISANDPADELHOLIDAYS

in @annabelcrofttennisandpadel

@CROFTTENNIS



PINE CLIFFS RESORT ALGARVE